
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

NALSAR University of Law (NALSAR), Hyderabad

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 117 431721263 General W

2 118 405711390 General W

3 122 411711968 General W

4 333 467731504 OBC

5 392 425712001 OBC W

6 413 490712397 OBC W

7 808 437711821 GC-TL W

8 1275 437711700 EWS-TL W

9 1625 428711816 SC

10 2038 437711370 OBC-B-TL

11 2725 437711340 OBC-A-TL

12 10253 437711498 SC-TL-G2 W

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 12 440711649 General W Provisionaly Admitted

2 16 490712326 General Provisionaly Admitted

3 37 466711627 General W Provisionaly Admitted

4 41 437711763 General W Provisionaly Admitted

5 42 441712306 General W Provisionaly Admitted

6 54 466711572 General W Provisionaly Admitted

7 56 466711606 General W Provisionaly Admitted

8 64 484711590 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 67 466711599 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 68 437711747 General Provisionaly Admitted

11 73 440711757 General Provisionaly Admitted

12 77 466711580 General W Provisionaly Admitted

13 79 465711244 General Vacant

14 86 439711331 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 88 425711959 General Vacant

16 90 493711472 General Provisionaly Admitted



17 93 465761075 General Provisionaly Admitted

18 96 465761232 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 98 490712344 General W Provisionaly Admitted

20 102 428711799 General W Provisionaly Admitted

21 103 404711291 General W Provisionaly Admitted

22 107 492711575 General W Provisionaly Admitted

23 108 411711844 General Provisionaly Admitted

24 111 465761011 General W Vacant

25 112 465761105 General W Provisionaly Admitted

26 114 467731513 General W Provisionaly Admitted

27 123 437711814 GC-TL W Provisionaly Admitted

28 126 485711675 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

29 134 454761067 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

30 138 467731547 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

31 140 415712441 OBC W Vacant

32 164 409711573 GC-TL W Provisionaly Admitted

33 184 434721346 OBC W Vacant

34 187 434721351 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

35 212 467731528 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

36 213 461711714 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

37 216 454751326 OBC W Provisionaly Admitted

38 235 410741334 EWS W Provisionaly Admitted

39 242 465721242 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

40 264 411712056 EWS Provisionaly Admitted

41 270 437711588 GC-TL Provisionaly Admitted

42 275 437711391 GC-TL Vacant

43 276 465721013 OBC Vacant

44 306 460711565 OBC Provisionaly Admitted

45 319 437711811 GC-TL Provisionaly Admitted

46 354 437711852 GC-TL W Provisionaly Admitted

47 521 437711502 SC Vacant

48 544 466711507 EWS PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

49 602 413711378 GC-TL W Vacant

50 643 468712417 GC-TL Provisionaly Admitted

51 806 437711786 EWS-TL -> GC-TL W Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status



52 1062 437711395 OBC-B-TL Vacant

53 1098 455711658 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

54 1235 437711650 OBC-D-TL W Provisionaly Admitted

55 1242 465761040 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

56 1338 415712108 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

57 1364 472711194 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

58 1376 443711730 ST Provisionaly Admitted

59 1390 470711545 SC W Provisionaly Admitted

60 1510 436711359 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

61 1511 470711378 SC Provisionaly Admitted

62 1652 441712215 ST W Provisionaly Admitted

63 1735 471711749 General W,PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

64 2519 437711475 OBC-E-TL Provisionaly Admitted

65 2684 472711203 OBC-A-TL Vacant

66 2859 492711458 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

67 3326 437711385 ST-TL Provisionaly Admitted

68 6124 437711846 SC-TL-G3 W Provisionaly Admitted

69 10095 465751297 SC-TL-G2 W Vacant
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Reservations

Status



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 28 122 122

Scheduled Caste (SC) 7 1625 67

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 3 1652 15

General Category of Telangana (GC-TL) 8 808 15

Scheduled Tribe of Telangana (ST-TL) 1 3326 3

OBC(A) of Telangana (OBC-A-TL) 1 2725 2

OBC(B) of Telangana (OBC-B-TL) 1 2038 4

OBC(D) of Telangana (OBC-D-TL) 1 1235 1

OBC(E) of Telangana (OBC-E-TL) 1 2519 2

Other Backward Class (OBC) 10 413 56

Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 5 264 17

EWS of Telangana (EWS-TL) 1 1275 2

SC (Gr. II) of Telangana (SC-TL-G2) 1 10253 7

SC (Gr. III) of Telangana (SC-TL-G3) 1 6124 3

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 2859 15

Women (W) 19 ** **

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section, 
GC-TL : General Category of Telangana, SC-TL-G2 : SC (Gr. II) of Telangana, SC-TL-G3 : SC (Gr. III) of Telangana, 
ST-TL : Scheduled Tribe of Telangana, OBC-A-TL : OBC(A) of Telangana, OBC-B-TL : OBC(B) of Telangana, OBC-D-TL : OBC(D) of Telangana, 
OBC-E-TL : OBC(E) of Telangana, EWS-TL : EWS of Telangana, W : Women, PWD : Person With Disability

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in


